
YEAR 11 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
MONDAY 27TH JANUARY - FRIDAY 7TH FEBRUARY 2025

Day Date Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration Start Time Subject Duration

Monday 27th January 2025 09:00
Religious Studies (Full Course)
French - Writing
Construction

1 h 45
1 h / 1 h 15
1 h 30

11:40
Combined Science Biology - paper 2
Triple Science Biology - paper 2

45 m
45 m

~ ~ ~

Tuesday 28th January 2025 09:00 English Language - paper 2 1 h 45 11:40
Business Studies - paper 2
Enterprise
French - Listening & Reading

1 h 15
1 h
1 h 20 / 1 h 45

~ ~ ~

Wednesday 29th January 2025 09:00
History - Power & the People / 
Normans
8x Business Studies

2 h
1 h 15

12:40 Intermediate Maths Challenge 1 h ~ ~ ~

Thursday 30th January 2025 09:00 Maths - paper 2 2 h 15 12:30 Geography  - paper 2 (Human) 1 h ~ ~ ~

Friday 31st January 2025 09:00 Computer Science (on-screen) 2 h 12:40
Combined Science Physics - paper 2
Triple Science Physics - paper 2

45 m
45 m

~ ~ ~

Monday 3rd February 2025 09:00
Drama
Health & Social Care
iMedia

1 h 45
1 h
1 h 30

11:40
Spanish - Writing
3x iMedia

1 h / 1 h 15
1 h 30

~ ~ ~

Tuesday 4th February 2025 09:00 Spanish - Listening & Reading 1 h 20 / 1 h 45 11:40
Combined Science Chemistry - paper 2
Triple Science Chemistry - paper 2

45 m
45 m

14:00 8x Physical Education 1 h 15

Wednesday 5th February 2025 09:00 Further Maths 2 h 30 11:40
Physical Education - paper 2 topics
Travel & Tourism

1 h 15
1 h 

~ ~ ~

Thursday 6th February 2025 09:00 Art All Day ~ Art All Day ~ Art All Day

Friday 7th February 2025 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Venues for the exams will be shown on individual timetables issued to students.
Some slight variations may occur for a few students - full details of dates and times will show on individual student timetables.
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